Ol

/)
o

&
Lo

Boston Renaissance
CHARTER PUBLIC SCHOOL

Boston Renaissance Charter Public School

Academic Excellence Committee Meeting

Date and Time

Wednesday December 15, 2021 at 9:00 AM EST

Location

Join Zoom Meeting https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/758876378987?pwd=alUZ3cWh1ejFZL2hl

V3k5WDKk0aDZDQTO09 Meeting ID: 758 8763 7898

Passcode: t7TPHaLBU

MISSION
The mission of the Boston Renaissance Charter Public School is to nurture and develop
academic, social and emotional competence while building confidence, character and

citizenship among its students.

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes from June 10,2021

Il. Data Assessment Coordinator Positions

A. Data Assessment Coordinator Positions

Welcome Back Christine Beckhusen
Welcome Kaitlyn O'Keeffe

lll. WIN Data

Approve
Minutes

Discuss

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Marjorie
Gardner

Alexandra
Buckmire

9:00 AM

Tm

3m

9:04 AM
10m

9:14 AM

1of2


https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75887637898?pwd=aUZ3cWh1ejFZL2hlV3k5WDk0aDZDQT09

A. Lower School WIN Data

B. Upper School WIN Data

IV. MTSS
A. MTSS Update

V. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Kaitlyn
O'Keeffe

Christine
Beckhusen

Alexandra
Buckmire

15 m

15 m

9:44 AM
10m

9:54 AM

20f2



