

Boston Renaissance Charter Public School

Academic Excellence Committee Meeting

Date and Time

Wednesday December 15, 2021 at 9:00 AM EST

Location

Join Zoom Meeting https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75887637898?pwd=aUZ3cWh1ejFZL2hlV3k5WDk0aDZDQT09 Meeting ID: 758 8763 7898

Passcode: t7PHaLBU

MISSION

The mission of the Boston Renaissance Charter Public School is to nurture and develop academic, social and emotional competence while building confidence, character and citizenship among its students.

Agenda

7.90	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			9:00 AM
A. Record Attendance B. Call the Meeting to Order			1 m
C. Approve Minutes from June 10,2021	Approve Minutes	Marjorie Gardner	3 m
II. Data Assessment Coordinator Positions			9:04 AM
A. Data Assessment Coordinator Positions	Discuss	Alexandra Buckmire	10 m
Welcome Back Christine Beckhusen Welcome Kaitlyn O'Keeffe			

III. WIN Data 9:14 AM

A. Lower School WIN Data	Purpose Discuss	Presenter Kaitlyn O'Keeffe	Time 15 m
B. Upper School WIN Data	Discuss	Christine Beckhusen	15 m
IV. MTSS			9:44 AM
A. MTSS Update	Discuss	Alexandra Buckmire	10 m
V. Closing Items			9:54 AM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		